
RENFROE VALLEY TREE FARMS

1987 AIRLINE ROAD

MCDONOUGH, GA  30253

(770) 227-2060

*PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE - CALL FOR LATEST INFORMATION*

Available Botanical Name

22 Acer buergerianum Aeryn B&B 5"

114 Acer buergerianum B&B 2"

173 Acer buergerianum B&B 2.5"

11 Acer buergerianum B&B 3"

51 Acer buergerianum B&B 3"-4"

7 Acer buergerianum B&B 4"

3 Acer buergerianum B&B 5"

25 Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' B&B 8-10'

293 Acer rubrum "Red Sky" B&B 2"

118 Acer rubrum "Red Sky" B&B 2.5"

108 Acer rubrum "Red Sky" B&B 3"

78 Acer rubrum 'Brandywine' B&B 2.5"

109 Acer rubrum 'October Glory' B&B 2"

11 Acer rubrum 'October Glory' B&B 6"

144 Acer rubrum Red Point B&B 2.5"

44 Acer rubrum Red Point B&B 3"

17 Acer rubrum 'Summer Red' B&B 4"

47 Acer saccharum 'Bailsta' B&B 2"

289 Acer saccharum 'Legacy' B&B 2"

62 Acer saccharum 'Legacy' B&B 2.5"

19 Amelanchier x grandiflora. 'Autumn Brilliance' B&B 10'

25 Amelanchier x grandiflora. 'Autumn Brilliance' B&B 10'-12'

72 Amelanchier x grandiflora. 'Autumn Brilliance' B&B 2"

129 Amelanchier x grandiflora. 'Autumn Brilliance' B&B 8'

277 Amelanchier x grandiflora. 'Autumn Brilliance'  B&B 7'

315 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 2.5"

49 Carpinus betulus 'Fastigiata' B&B 3"

340 Carpinus betulus 'Frans Fontaine' B&B 2"

263 Carpinus caroliniana B&B 2"

180 Carpinus caroliniana B&B 2.5"

2 Carpinus caroliniana B&B 3"

10 Cedrus atlantica Glauca B&B 9-10'

205 Cedrus deodara B&B 10-12'

14 Cedrus deodara B&B 12'
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Available Botanical Name

18 Cedrus deodara B&B 14'-16'

16 Cedrus deodara B&B 2"

118 Cedrus deodara 'Patti Faye' B&B 10'

184 Cedrus deodara 'Patti Faye' B&B 12'

23 Cedrus deodara 'Patti Faye' B&B 8'

31 Cercis canadensis B&B Multi 8-9'

55 Cercis canadensis 'Redbud' B&B 2"

54 Cercis x Merlot B&B 2"

10 Cornus kousa B&B Multi 6-7'

3 Cryptomeria japonica 'Radicans' B&B 10'

2 Cryptomeria japonica 'Radicans' B&B 14'

6 Cryptomeria japonica 'Radicans' B&B 7'

2 Cryptomeria japonica 'Radicans' B&B 8'

190 Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino' B&B 6'

12 Cryptomeria japonica 'Yoshino' B&B 7'

62 Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' B&B 2"

16 Ilex opaca 'American Holly' B&B 6'-7'

10 Ilex opaca 'American Holly' B&B 8'

81 Ilex x 'Acadiana' B&B 5'-6'

31 Ilex x attenuata 'Fosterii' B&B 8'-10'

3 Ilex x attenuata 'Savannah' B&B 10'

57 Ilex x attenuata 'Savannah' B&B 2"

7 Ilex x attenuata 'Savannah' B&B 6'-7'

44 Ilex x attenuata 'Savannah' B&B 8'

37 Ilex x Cornuta 'Bufordii' B&B 8'-10'

30 Ilex x Cornuta 'Bufordii' B&B 8'-9'

225 Ilex x 'Emily Bruner' B&B 6'

22 Ilex x 'Emily Bruner' B&B 8'

4 Ilex x 'Emily Bruner' B&B 8'-10'

6 Ilex x 'Magland' Oakland B&B 6'-7'

16 Ilex x 'Mary Nell' B&B 6'

98 Ilex x 'Mary Nell' B&B 8'

9 Ilex x 'Nellie R. Stevens' B&B 10'

34 Ilex x 'Nellie R. Stevens' B&B 12'

75 Ilex x 'Nellie R. Stevens' B&B 6'

34 Ilex x 'Nellie R. Stevens' B&B 7'

4 Ilex x 'Nellie R. Stevens' B&B 8'

11 Ilex x 'Nellie R. Stevens' B&B 8-9'

84 Juniperus virginiana 'Brodie' B&B 8-9'

8 Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor'  B&B 10'

244 Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor' B&B 6'

32 Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor' B&B 7'

190 Juniperus virginiana 'Taylor' B&B 7-8'

3 Lagerstroemia indica x fauriei 'Sarah's Favorite' B&B 8'

8 Lagerstroemia x Autauga Purple B&B 10'

6 Lagerstroemia x Autauga Purple B&B 12'



Available Botanical Name

78 Lagerstroemia x Autauga Purple B&B 8-10'

8 Lagerstroemia x 'JM1' PPAF Colorama B&B 10-12'

17 Lagerstroemia x 'JM1' PPAF Colorama B&B 16'

58 Lagerstroemia x 'JM1' PPAF Colorama B&B 2"

2 Lagerstroemia x 'JM1' PPAF Colorama B&B 3"

1 Lagerstroemia x 'JM1' PPAF Colorama B&B 6'

17 Lagerstroemia x 'JM1' PPAF Colorama B&B 8'

78 Lagerstroemia x 'Muskogee' B&B 10'

10 Lagerstroemia x 'Muskogee' B&B 12'

24 Lagerstroemia x 'Muskogee' B&B 14'-16'

5 Lagerstroemia x 'Muskogee' B&B 2"

17 Lagerstroemia x 'Muskogee' B&B 8'

262 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 10'

51 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 12'-14'

11 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 14'

17 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 2"

50 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 3"

62 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 4"

2 Lagerstroemia x 'Natchez' B&B 8'

35 Ligustrum Recurvifolium 'Recurve' B&B 5'

425 Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' B&B 2"

26 Liquidambar styraciflua 'Slender Silhouette' B&B 4"-5"

112 Liriodendron tulipfera 'Arnold' B&B 2"

18 Liriodendron tulipfera 'Arnold' B&B 3"

7 Liriodendron tulipfera 'Arnold' B&B 4"

43 Liriodendron tulipfera 'Arnold' B&B 4"-5"

301 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 10'

34 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 12'

88 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 14'

7 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 15'

17 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 15-16'

106 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 7-8'

37 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 8'

19 Magnolia grandiflora 'Bracken's Brown' B&B 9'

240 Magnolia grandiflora 'Claudia Wannamaker' B&B 10'

171 Magnolia grandiflora 'Claudia Wannamaker' B&B 12'

16 Magnolia grandiflora 'Claudia Wannamaker' B&B 14'

13 Magnolia grandiflora 'D. D. Blanchard' B&B 14'

1 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' B&B 10'

31 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' B&B 10-12'

2 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' B&B 6'

245 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' B&B 8'

51 Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem' B&B 8'-10'

9 Magnolia grandiflora 'Southern Charm' 8'

12 Magnolia grandiflora 'Southern Charm' B&B 9'

113 Magnolia liliiflora x 'Jane' B&B 5-6'



Available Botanical Name

2 Magnolia virginiana 'Sweetbay' B&B 10' STD

50 Magnolia virginiana 'Sweetbay' B&B 12'

95 Magnolia virginiana 'Sweetbay' B&B 2" STD

7 Magnolia virginiana 'Sweetbay' B&B 8'

82 Magnolia virginiana 'Sweetbay' B&B 8-10'

38 Nyssa sylvatica 'Blackgum' B&B 2"

6 Nyssa sylvatica Blackgum B&B 2.5"

42 Nyssa sylvatica 'Blackgum' B&B 3"

31 Nyssa sylvatica 'Blackgum' B&B 4"

30 Nyssa sylvatica 'Red Splyndor' B&B 2"

4 Nyssa sylvatica 'Red Splyndor' B&B 3"

6 Pinus taeda 'Loblolly Pine' B&B 10'

222 Quercus × warei 'Regal Prince' B&B 2"

18 Quercus lyrata 'Overcup' B&B 2"

2 Quercus lyrata 'Overcup' B&B 2.5"

27 Quercus lyrata 'Overcup' B&B 4"

15 Quercus lyrata 'Overcup' B&B 8"

23 Quercus nuttallii ‘QNMTF2’ Solstyce B&B 4"

53 Quercus nuttallii B&B 2"

10 Quercus nuttallii B&B 3"

3 Quercus nuttallii B&B 4"

60 Quercus nuttallii B&B 6"-7"

28 Quercus palustris 'Swamp White' B&B 5"-6"

193 Quercus phellos 'Willow Oak' B&B 2"

3 Quercus phellos 'Willow Oak' B&B 2.5"

41 Quercus phellos 'Willow Oak' B&B 3"

60 Quercus phellos 'Willow Oak' B&B 4"

11 Quercus phellos 'Willow Oak' B&B 6-8"

43 Quercus robur X Alba 'Crimschmidt' B&B 2.5"

46 Quercus Shumardii 'Shumard' B&B 2"

17 Quercus shumardii 'Shumard' B&B 3"

1 Quercus Shumardii 'Shumard' B&B 4"

85 Styrax japonicus 'SJMTF' (APrystine) B&B 2"

56 Styrax japonicus 'SJMTF' (APrystine) B&B 3"

15 Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' B&B 2.5"

2 Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' B&B 3"-4"

52 Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' B&B 5"-6"

31 Taxodium distichum 'Shawnee Brave' B&B 6"-8"

9 Thuja occidentalis 'Hetz Wintergreen' B&B 10'

17 Thuja occidentalis 'Hetz Wintergreen' B&B 12'

391 Thuja occidentalis 'Hetz Wintergreen' B&B 3'

53 Thuja occidentalis 'Hetz Wintergreen' B&B 8-9'

14 Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd' B&B 12'

15 Thuja occidentalis 'Smaragd' B&B 5-6'

24 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 10'

44 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 10'-12'



Available Botanical Name

5 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 12-13'

4 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 14-15'

87 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 16'

8 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 6'

344 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 7-8'

7 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 8'

49 Thuja plicata Green Giant B&B 8'-9'

54 Ulmus americana 'Princeton' B&B 2"

19 Ulmus americana 'Princeton' B&B 3"

36 Ulmus americana 'Princeton' B&B 4"

16 Ulmus americana 'Princeton' B&B 5"

25 Ulmus 'Frontier' B&B 3"

34 Ulmus Frontier B&B 4"

98 Ulmus parvifolia 'Allee' B&B 2.5"-3"

12 Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' B&B 1"

93 Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' B&B 3"

305 Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' B&B 4"

34 Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' B&B 5"

17 Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' B&B 6"

3 Ulmus parvifolia 'Bosque' B&B 8"

47 Ulmus parvifolia 'Everclear' B&B 3"

85 Ulmus parvifolia 'Everclear' B&B 4"

98 Ulmus parvifolia 'Winged' B&B 2"

86 Vitex agnus-castus 'Shoal Creek' B&B 6'

30 Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' B&B 2.5"

9 Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' B&B 3"

80 Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' B&B 4"

8 Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' B&B 6"

6 Zelkova serrata 'Green Vase' B&B 8"

144 Zelkova serrata 'Musashino' B&B 3"-4"


